02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com

Code MH Mounting thread for online use
Code WL Wi-Fi modul for wireless data transfer
(no worldwide approval)
Standard Accessories Model DTX
SW-TI3 »Tension  Inspect 3« software
(WIN XP and higher), incl. USB cable
Specifications
Output signal: USB
Memory: 60.000 values at 255 measuring periods
Memory for material 2 for SCHMIDT calibration plus
curves: 9 for customized calibrations
Memory modes: 5 memory modes with statistical
Digimatic: evaluation
Available Models
Model
DTX-200 1 - 200.0 66 0.12 mm Ø max.  200 tex 0.10 mm Ø max.  0.15 mm Ø
DTX-500 1 - 500.0 66 0.12 + 0.20 mm Ø max.  500 tex 0.16 + 0.25 mm Ø 0.05 - 0.25 mm Ø
DTX-1000 50 - 1000 66 0.20 + 0.40 mm Ø max. 1000 tex 0.25 + 0.40 mm Ø 0.10 - 0.40 mm Ø
DTX-2000 20 - 2000 66 0.40 + 0.70 mm Ø max.  2000 tex 0.40 + 0.60 mm Ø 0.30 - 0.60 mm Ø
DTX-2500 25 - 2500 116 0.40 + 0.70 mm Ø max.  2500 tex 0.40 + 0.60 mm Ø 0.30 - 0.70 mm Ø
DTX-4000 40 - 4000 66 0.50 + 0.80 mm Ø max.  4000 tex 0.50 + 0.80 mm Ø 0.35 - 0.90 mm Ø
DTX-5000 50 - 5000 116 0.60 + 1.20 mm Ø max.  5000 tex 0.60 + 1.00 mm Ø 0.40 - 1.00 mm Ø
DTX-10 K 0.1 - 10.00 daN 116 0.80 + 1.40 mm Ø max. 10000 tex 0.70 + 1.20 mm Ø 0.70 - 1.40 mm Ø
DTX-20 K 0.2 - 20.00 daN 166 1.20 + 1.80 mm Ø max.  20000 tex Steel rope  1.5 mm Ø 1.00 - 2.00 mm Ø
Steel rope  2.0 mm Ø
DTX-30 K 0.3 - 30.00 daN 216 1.40 + 2.00 mm Ø max.  30000 tex Steel rope  1.5 mm Ø 1.20 - 2.50 mm Ø
Steel rope  2.5 mm Ø
DTX-50 K 0.5 - 50.00 daN 216 Steel rope  1.5 mm Ø max.  50000 tex Steel rope  2.0 mm Ø 1.40 - 3.00 mm Ø
(7 x 7 x 0.2) (7 x 7 x 0.3)
DTX-60 K-V1 0.6 - 60.00 daN 280 Steel rope  2.0 mm Ø max.  60000 tex Steel rope  2.5 mm Ø 1.80 - 3.50 mm Ø
(7 x 7 x 0.3) (7 x 7 x 0.4)
Other measuring head widths
available on request.
*     Depending on model, either width of filament guide   or outer distance between outside guide rollers